	Faktúra

číslo
	Dátum 
prij.FA
	Splatn.
FA
	Predmet
	Dodávateľ
	Suma
	Uhrad.

suma
	Dátum
úhrady

	P 6/2013
	02.8.13
	19.9.13
	Notebooky
	KVANT BA
	14847,--
	--
	--

	P 7/2013
	02.8.13
	02.8.13
	Závesné tabule AJ
	KVANT BA
	    432,--
	  432,--
	31.8.13

	240/2013
	02.8.13
	15.8.13
	Plyn 8/2013
	SPP BA
	2325,–
	2325,–
	31.8.13

	241/2013
	05.8.13
	14.8.13
	Virt. knižnica 7/13
	Komensky KE
	    16,56
	    16,56
	31.8.13

	242/2013
	05.8.13
	08.8.13
	El.en. 6-8/2013
	VSE KE
	3204,--
	3204,--
	31.8.13

	243/2013
	07.8.13
	17.8.13
	Tel. popl. 7/13
	Slov. tel. BA
	    39,66
	    39,66
	31.8.13

	244/2013
	09.8.13
	25.8.13
	Tel. popl. 7/13
	Slov. tel. BA
	    76,52
	    76,52
	31.8.13

	245/2013
	26.8.13
	09.9.13
	Tel. popl. ZŠ 8/13
	Slov. tel. BA
	    12,76
	    12,76
	31.8.13

	246/2013
	26.8.13
	09.9.13
	Tel. popl. ŠJ 8/13
	Slov. tel. BA
	    12,76
	    12,76
	31.8.13

	247/2013
	28.8.13
	10.9.13
	ASC agenda
	ASC BA
	  129,--
	  129,--
	31.8.13


